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King County Fire Commissioners Association
Executive Board Meeting Agenda
02/05/25 7:00pm

https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/84499709795?pwd=RcWL5GVoBnjLD9gegnQ7wXP4gqGCiZx.1
Meeting ID: 844 9970 9795 Passcode: 461607
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. Call To Order

2. Additions/Changes and Agenda

3. Minutes approval from 12/4/24 & 1/8/25 Board Meetings
4. Treasurer Report -Rod Heivilin

5. Committee/Team Reports-As needed

6. Old Business
A. Open Positions that need to be filled:
i. Open Director Position #1 - Kim Fischer nominated Barb Sullivan for the board to
consider.
ii. Boundary Review Board Open Position - Needs to be filled by March 13th. Bob
Cook has been filling this position.
iii.  King County Investment Pool Advisory Committee - Bill Gates has been filling
this position
B. Central Region EMS & Trauma Care Council — Chris may have a candidate for this

7. New Business:
8. Good of the order

9. Adjournment
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Next Meetings:
Feb 15, 2025
Mar 5, 2025

President:
Vice President:
Treasurer:
Secretary:

Board Position #1:
Board Position #2:
Board Position #3:
Board Position #4:
Board Position #5:

KCFCA General Membership Meeting, in Burien and Zoom
KCFCA Executive Board Meeting Cascadia Pizza and Zoom

King County Fire Commissioners Association
2025 Officers & Board Members

Anita Sandall
Chris Elwell
Rod Heivilin
Julie Hiatt
Open Position
Kim Fischer
Ray Mullens
John Murphy
Jerry Smith

425-392-2525
206-355-9166
206-799-3708
206-920-4144

206-920-3748
425-399-6456
206-940-6502
206-817-2376

ASandall@FireDistrict10.org
celwell@king2fd.org
r2hl@comcast.net
julietwhiatt@gmail.com

kfischer@shorelinefire.com
rmullen@firedistrict10@org
j.k.murphy@comcast.net
tripplejsmith@msn.com
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